
 
 
 

Tutoring Timetable -Year 12 Exams 

Sessions will be held in Loyola Centre unless 
stated 

Mon 24 Oct Tues 25 Oct Wed 26 Oct Thurs 27 Oct Fri 28 Oct 

 
MATH METHODS 

(P3) - OSHG 
(P4) - 0SUB 

 
BIOLOGY 

(P3) - TOBG 
 

CHEMISTRY 
(P3) - MULJ 
Room -MC3 

 
ENGINEERING 

 (P4) - EKED 
  

 
MATH 

METHODS 
(P1) - OSHG 
(P2) - OSUB 

 
ENGINEERING 

(P2) - EKED 
 

LEGAL STUDIES 
(P2) - STAC 
Room - CH5 

 
PSYCHOLOGY 

(P3) - SCOL 

 
MATH METHODS 

(P1) - OSHG 
(P2) - OSUB 

GENERAL MATH 
students are also 

welcome 
 

BIOLOGY 
(P1) - TOBG 

 
CHEMISTRY 
(P1) - MULJ 
Room -MC3 

 

LITERATURE   
(P3)-DAVW 
(P4) DAVW 

 
BIOLOGY 

(P1) - RASC 
(P4) - TOBG 

 
CHEMISTRY 
(P4) - MULJ 
Room -MC3 

 
GENERAL 

MATH 
(P1) - OSUB 
(P2) - HARS 
(P3) - PACA 
(P4) - OSUB 
 

BIOLOGY 
(P3) - TOBG 

 
CHEMISTRY 
(P3) - MULJ 
Room -MC3 

Mon 31 Oct Tues 1 Nov Wed 2 Nov Thurs 3 Nov Fri 4 Nov 

FILM TV & 
NEW MEDIA 
(P3) – LANK 
Room- DA4 

GENERAL 
MATH 

(P1) - PACA 
(P2) - HUBD 
(P3) - OSUB 
(P4) – OSUB 
 
SPECIALIST 

         MATH 
(P1) - OSHG 
(P2) - OSHG 
 

GENERAL 
MATH 

(P1) - PACA 
(P2) - OSUB 
(P3) - HUBD 
(P4) – HARS 
 
SPECIALIST 

MATH 
(P1) - OSHG 
(P2) - OSHG 

 
PSYCHOLOGY 

(P2) - ROCD 
 
 

 
SPECIALIST 

        MATH 
(P1) - OSHG 

FILM TV & 
NEW MEDIA 
(P2) – LANK 
Room- DA4 

 
LITERATURE  
(P3)-DAVW 
(P4) DAVW 

 
GENERAL 

MATH 
(P1) – HARS 
(P2) - OSUB 

 
 

 
PSYCHOLOGY 

(P3) - SCOL 
 

CMT 
(P1) OSHK 

Workshop for 
anyone with 
outstanding 
assessment 

 

Mon 7 Nov Tues 8 Nov Wed 9 Nov Thurs 10 Nov Fri 11 Nov 

 PHYSICS 
(P4) - MAHB 

 

 PHYSICS 
(P2) - MAHB 

 

 


